Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide North

To Empower Field - Evenings

US 85 & Bridge St Park-n-Ride (Brighton)
4th - Laurel

Sable - 120th

120th - Peoria

120th - Quebec

120th - Colorado

Eastlake & 124th (Arrive)

Eastlake & 124th

Northglenn & 112th

Thornton Crossroads & 104th
Original Thornton & 88th
Commerce City & 72nd

48th & Brighton Blvd at NWC
Union Station T2

Union Station T12
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station
Empower Field at Mile High Station

E - E Line

N - E Line

W -W Line

120L - 120th Avenue Limited (Not Sun)

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

243P
245P
247P

120L
130P
133P
143P
146P
152P
158P
202P

212P
216P
219P
222P
226P
233P
242pP

254P
256P
258P

258P
300P
302P

309P
311P
313P

313P
315P
317P

242P
246P
249P
252P
256P
303P
312P

324P
326P
328P

328P
330P
332P

339P
341P
343P

343P
345P
347P

120L
230P
233P
243P
246P
252P
258P
302P

312P
316P
319P
322P
326P
333P
342P

354P
356P
358P

358P
400P
402P

409P
411P
413P




Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide North

1201

US 85 & Bridge St Park-n-Ride (Brighton) 330P

4th - Laurel 333P

Sable - 120th 343P

120th - Peoria 346P

120th - Quebec 352P

120th - Colorado 358P

Eastlake & 124th (Arrive) 402P

Eastlake & 124th 342P 412P 442P

Northglenn & 112th 346P 416P 446P

Thornton Crossroads & 104th 349P 419P 449P

Original Thornton & 88th 352P 422P 452P

Commerce City & 72nd 356P 426P 456P

48th & Brighton Blvd at NWC 403P 433P 503P

Union Station T2 412P 442P 512P
|

Union Station T12 413P 424P 428P 439P 443P 454P 458P 509P 513P 524P 528P 539P
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station 415P 426P 430P 441P 445P 456P 500P 511P 515P 526P 530P 541P
Empower Field at Mile High Station 417P 428P 432P 443P 447P 458P 502P 513P 517P 528P 532P 543P
E - E Line

N - E Line

W -W Line

120L - 120th Avenue Limited (Not Sun)

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com
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Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide North

To Empower Field - Evenings

US 85 & Bridge St Park-n-Ride (Brighton)
4th - Laurel

Sable - 120th

120th - Peoria

120th - Quebec

120th - Colorado

Eastlake & 124th (Arrive)

Eastlake & 124th

Northglenn & 112th

Thornton Crossroads & 104th
Original Thornton & 88th
Commerce City & 72nd

48th & Brighton Blvd at NWC
Union Station T2
I
Union Station T12

Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station

Empower Field at Mile High Station

E - E Line

N - E Line

W -W Line

120L - 120th Avenue Limited (Not Sun)

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

120L 120L
430P 530P
433P 533P
443P 542P
446P 545P
451P 550P
457P 555P
501P 559P
512P 542P 612P
516P 546P 616P
519P 549P 619P
520P 552P 622P
526P 556P 626P
533P 603P 633P
542P 612P 642P
. w _E W _E W _E W _E W _E W _ _E |
543P | 554P | 558P | G09P | 613P | 624P | 628P | 639P | 643P | 654P | 658P | 709P
545 | 556P | 600P | 611P | 615P | 626P | 630P | 641P | 645P | 656P | 700P | 711P
547P | 558P | 602P | 613P | 617P | 628P | 632P | 643P | 647P | 658P | 702P | 713P
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Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide North

To Empower Field - Evenings 120L

US 85 & Bridge St Park-n-Ride (Brighton)
4th - Laurel

Sable - 120th

120th - Peoria

120th - Quebec

120th - Colorado

Eastlake & 124th (Arrive)

Eastlake & 124th

Northglenn & 112th

Thornton Crossroads & 104th
Original Thornton & 88th
Commerce City & 72nd

48th & Brighton Blvd at NWC
Union Station T2
I
Union Station T12

Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station

713P
715P
717P

Empower Field at Mile High Station

E - E Line

N - E Line

W -W Line

120L - 120th Avenue Limited (Not Sun)

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

630P
633P

642P

645P

650P

655P

659P

642P 712P
646P 716P
649P 719P
652P 722P
656P 726P
703P 733P
712P 742P
724P | 728P | 739P | 743P | 754P
726P | 730P | 741P | 745P | 756P
728P | 732P | 743P | 747P | 758P

758P
800P
802P

809P
811P
813P
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